Week #13 top 4 scores

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

6th
7th
8th

10th

Winners week #12
50/50 winner

Closest on Green #9
Closest on Blue #8

1st

1st

Week #12
Weir
Woods
Player
Palmer
Nicklaus
Hogan
Mickelson
Jones
Norman
Shead

Weir
Peter Coombs

Ken Gilmore
Dave Phillips

Division A
Woods
Player
Mickleson
Norman
Jones
Division B
Hogan
Snead
Nicklaus
Palmer
Weir

pts

86
83
83
82
81
80
80
/8
/8
77

$76

Seson totals

1501
1483
1478
1452
1377

1465
1450
1442
1441
1397

-18

-23

-49
-124

-15
-23
-24
-68



