## Week #13 top 4 scores

	Week #12	pts
1st	Weir	86
2nd	Woods	83
3rd	Player	83
4th	Palmer	82
	Nicklaus	81
6th	Hogan	80
7th	Mickelson	80
8th	Jones	78
	Norman	78
10th	Snead	77
Winners week #12	Weir	
50/50 winner	Peter Coombs	\$76
Closest on Green #9 Closest on Blue #8	Ken Gilmore Dave Phillips	
	Division A	Seson totals
	1st Woods	1501
	Player	1483 - <mark>18</mark>
	Mickleson	1478 - <mark>23</mark>
	Norman	1452 -49
	Jones	1377 - <mark>124</mark>
	Division B	
	1st Hogan	1465
	Snead	1450 -15
	Nicklaus	1442 - <mark>23</mark>
	Palmer	1441 - <del>2</del> 4
	Weir	1397 - <mark>68</mark>